QDF-E
Q
D
F
-
E
Line Protectors
A wide range of protection products are

N = narrow
S = short
Ordering Information
Description Product Name PCN Number
3-point protector, 230 V gas tube, grey QDF-3CGS-230 323726-000
3-point protector, 260 V gas tube, grey QDF-3CGS-260 669104-000
3-point protector, 200 V hybrid, green QDF-3CHY-200 493099-000
3-point protector, 260 V hybrid, green QDF-3CHY-260 712614-000
5-point protection, 260 V gas discharge tube plus 2 PTCRs.  Colour: grey QDF-5CGS-260R 809666-000
Narrow version QDF-5CGS-260RN 861293-000
5-point protection, 230 V gas discharge tube plus 2 PTCRs.  Colour: grey QDF-5CGS-230CN 133454-000
5-point protection, solid state, 220 V plus 2 PTCRs.  Colour: blue QDF-5CSS-220RN 038914-000
5-point 200 V hybrid protector with 2 PTCRs.  Colour: green QDF-5CHY-200RN 577955-000
5-point 260 V hybrid protector with 2 PTCRs.  Colour: green QDF-5CHY-260RN 840870-000
3-Point Protector 5-Point Protector
Gas-tube & hybrid version
5-Point Protector
Solid State version